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PURCHASE ORDER

Unit 12-5600 Dover Crescent, Richmond B.C., V7C 5R7 Canada

Tel:778-297-6006   Fax:778-297-6008 Reg.No.850991167 001GST RT

Grand Sun Enterprise Ltd.www.grandsun.com.tw

ADDRESS:

NAME: DATE:

IC MEMBER NO/ .: SPONSOR NAME'S :

SPONSOR NO'S .:

NEW ��� TRANSFER �� PO NO.:

S/N:MACHINE

TEL FAX: :

�� 	
�
RETAIL

TOTAL PV

AMOUNT

PST %

GST %

OTHER

TOTAL AMOUNT

CAD$

CAD$

CAD$

CAD$

CAD$

MODE OF PAYMENT:

CASH

NETS

CHEQUE

VISA

SELF COLLECTION TEL

DELIVERY ADDERSS

REMARKS:

1 Copy: Branch Office(White).  2 Copy: Warehouse(Yellow).  3 Copy:Applicant(Blue)st nd rd

This order will be only committed after previous order's products been completely sold out.

Approved Warehouse Cash Stock Managing Recipient Signature

Printed In Taiwan
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AMOUNT
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�����
CODES/N
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

� � � �
CONTENT

� �

set

set

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

2050 1950

70 55

60 45

60 45

128 108

137 112

200 160

180 150

470 450

470 450

unit

unit

2050 1950

2750 2650

unit

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

400g

400g

400g

3000 2850

89 84

89 84

89 84

89 84

89 84

89 84

89 84

55 50

55 50

55 50

GS-380 Grand Spa (110v)

SG-2000 Home Spa (upgrade)

�� ��SPA

�� �� �� SPA ( )101-3

101-6

102-1

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

301

302

303

MOYA ISPA (110v/220v)

Spruce/Pine Bath Oil

Juniper Bath Oil

Rosemary Bath Oil

Hayseed Bath Oil

Lavender Bath Oil

Camomile Bath Oil

Eucalyptus Bath Oil

Spa Salt-Melissa

Spa Salt-Lemon

Spa Salt-Seaweed

!" ��ISPA

#$%&'*+

,$&'*+

-./&'*+

012&'*+

341&'*+

56&'*+

789&'*+

SPA :;<-/>

SPA :;<-?@

SPA :;<-BC

GW Hydrogen Generator

GW Green Power Filter

105

105-1

105-2

105-3

105-4

105-5

104-6

104-7

908

909

D;EFGHGrand Water Living Water System

NO GW.1 MQRTGW Ceramic Filter

NO GW.2 VXYZ[\(A)GW Ion-Exchange Resin (A)

NO GW.3 VX�Z[\(B)GW Ion-Exchange Resin (B)

NO GW.4 `abEcdeGW High Density Activated Carbon Block Filter

NO GW BIO.5 hi�ZjGW Bio-Ceramic Conversion

NO.6  GW l�Xmnj

NO.7  GW pi5;RT

Comfort 600 Bubble Bucket Set

M601 Comfort Bubble Mat

qr600t&uvwxy

pi�t&z

SG-2000 Home Spa (110v/220v)101 unit 1890 1795

24


